Description

SUFG1000 Double Door Display Freezer

Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior

Capacity 1000 Litre

Refrigerated -22 to -18%¢

Ambient 38%¢ & 70% Rh

Led Lighting

Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out

4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Auto Defrost

Self Evaporating Drainage

Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free

Extremely Efficient Self-Closing Doors With Locks

SUFG1000 Double Door Display
Freezer

Quick Overview

Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning

Lighting Inside
Triple Glazed Doors
Castors

* Gal Metal Back

Led Lighting

Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-0ut

4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Auto Defrost

Self Evaporating Drainage

Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free

Extremely Efficient Self-Closing Doors With Locks
Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy
Cleaning

Lighting Inside

Triple Glazed Doors

Castors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sufg1000-double-door-display-freezer.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sufg1000-double-door-display-freezer.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

172
1220
760
1995
840
1290
2030

240V: 10A outlet required
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