



## SUFG1000 Double Door Display Freezer

## **Quick Overview**

- Led Lighting
- Embraco Compressors & German Ëbm-Pabst Fans
- Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out
- 4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor
- Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
- Auto Defrost
- · Self Evaporating Drainage
- Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free
- Extremely Efficient Self-Closing Doors With Locks
- Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning
- Lighting Inside
- Triple Glazed Doors
- Castors

## **Description**

SUFG1000 Double Door Display Freezer

Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior

Capacity 1000 Litre

Refrigerated -22 to -18°c

Ambient 38°c & 70% Rh

- Led Lighting
- Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans
- Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out
- 4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor
- Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
- Auto Defrost
- Self Evaporating Drainage
- Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free
- Extremely Efficient Self-Closing Doors With Locks
- Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning
- Lighting Inside
- Triple Glazed Doors
- Castors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

<sup>\*</sup> Gal Metal Back

## **Your Shipping Specifications**

Net Weight (Kg)	172
Width (mm)	1220
Depth (mm)	760
Height (mm)	1995
Packing Width (mm)	840
Packing Depth (mm)	1290
Packing Height (mm)	2030
Power	240V: 10A outlet required